
Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 6-11, 2018

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Dairy Market Steers

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

1

4695.00

140.85

4554.15

-.--

$4,695.00

-.--

3.00

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Drzazga, Ethan -.--

-.--21

**  Hummel Insurance Agency & Western500 100.00% 4695.00 0.00

-.--

$4,554.15

2

2469.25

74.08

2395.17

-.--

$2,469.25

-.--

1.75

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schlegel, Natalie -.--

-.--41

Chuck Nicholson CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC143 100.00% 2469.25 0.00

-.--

$2,395.17

3

1535.60

46.07

1489.53

-.--

$1,535.60

-.--

1.10

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schneider, Ian -.--

-.--7

**Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr577 100.00% 1535.60 0.00

-.--

$1,489.53

4

1820.00

54.60

1765.40

-.--

$1,820.00

-.--

1.25

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Jones, Alexis -.--

-.--3

First Knox National Bank89 100.00% 1820.00 0.00

-.--

$1,765.40

5

1416.00

42.48

1373.52

-.--

$1,416.00

-.--

1.20

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Williams IV, Leon -.--

-.--6

Millersburg Tire Service189 100.00% 1416.00 0.00

-.--

$1,373.52

6

1579.60

47.39

1532.21

-.--

$1,579.60

-.--

1.10

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Sheila -.--

-.--20

Tate Farms267 100.00% 1579.60 0.00
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 6-11, 2018

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Dairy Market Steers

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

-.--

$1,532.21

7

1657.15

49.71

1607.44

-.--

$1,657.15

-.--

1.15

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Jones, Austin -.--

-.--2

Hummel Insurance Agency135 100.00% 1657.15 0.00

-.--

$1,607.44

8

1435.00

43.05

1391.95

-.--

$1,435.00

-.--

1.25

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Morris, Alyx -.--

-.--8

TBONE (one word) SALES LLC307 100.00% 1435.00 0.00

-.--

$1,391.95

9

1981.80

59.45

1922.35

-.--

$1,981.80

-.--

1.35

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Freeman, Wyatt -.--

-.--4

Mt. Hope Auction200 100.00% 1981.80 0.00

-.--

$1,922.35

10

1447.60

43.43

1404.17

-.--

$1,447.60

-.--

1.10

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Sprang, Rebecca -.--

-.--37

Commercial & Savings Bank57 100.00% 1447.60 0.00

-.--

$1,404.17

11

1566.00

46.98

1519.02

-.--

$1,566.00

-.--

1.20

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Brown, Sierra -.--

-.--43

Tate Farms267 100.00% 1566.00 0.00

-.--

$1,519.02
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 6-11, 2018

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Dairy Market Steers

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

$0.00

$21,603.00

$648.09

$0.00

$0.00

$21,603.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$20,954.91

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:
Average Seller Price: $1,963.91

11

1.4045

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,954.91

$21,603.00

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 15122.00

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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